
Mileage Cost

£.pp

Meeting with Cllr Ted Parton

LE11

Meeting with Birstall Parish Council

LE4

Meeting with Anstey Parish Council

LE7

PCC's Discussion Day

NG5

Visit to Signal

LE5

Meeting Cllr Bhatia

LE3

Meeting with Sgt Rakhi Mistry

LE4

Night Hawking Working Group

LE15

Oakham Castle / Museum meeting with Mr Roberts

LE15

Meeting with Cllr Richardson

LE19

Meeting with Cllr Hartshorn

LE8

Leicestershire & Rutland Council Association Meeting

LE8

PCSO Calum Loades

LE19

Patch Walk

LE3 

Games Room Visit (People Zones)

LE3

Meeting with School Liason Officer

LE2

City Schools with School Liason Officer

LE2

NH Week - Sgt Prince 

LE4

Melton Borough Council CCTV Camera Photo Op

LE13
£20.70Monday 30 01/23 46 0 46 0.45 20.70 £0.00

2.70 £0.00 £2.70

Sunday 29 01/23 11 0 11 0.45 4.95 £0.00 £4.95

0 2 0.45 0.90

Friday 27 01/23

£0.00

£0.00

£1.13

£2.25

0 2.5 0.45 1.13

0 5 0.45 2.25

Friday 27 01/23 £0.00 £0.90

Tuesday 24 01/23 2.5

5

2

£2.25£0.00Monday 16 01/23 5 50

£10.80

£0.90

£0.90

Tuesday 17 01/23

Tuesday 24 01/23 2

24

2

Thursday 19 01/23

Tuesday 24 01/23

£0.90

0

0

2

2

£0.000.45 13.95 £13.95

0

0

0.45

0.45

24

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

10.80

0.90

0.90

0.902

0.45

0.45

Friday 06 01/23

Thursday 19 01/23 310

2

Thursday 05 01/23 £0.009 0

31

0.45 4.059

Thursday 05 01/23

Thursday 13 01/22 £0.00

82 0.45 36.900

0.45 2.25

Tuesday 24 01/23

£0.00

£7.20

£0.00

£0.0022

012 12 0.45 5.40

22 0.45 9.90

£0.00

£0.00 £36.90

16

19 0 19

7.2016 0

£4.05

82

0.45

0.45 8.55

PCC EXPENSES Jan-23

Official 

Business 

Mileage                    

Home to 

work
Mileage Total Total CostDate Full Description of Expenses 

Recall to 

Duty 

Unpaid 

Business 

Miles                             

Mileage 

Rate

Other 

Expenses

Thursday 05 01/23

£9.90

£5.40

0

£8.55

£2.255 0 5 0.45 2.25 £0.00Friday 27 01/23

Friday 27 01/23 6 0 6 0.45



Lizzie had booked the Main Con
£0.00 £136.58303.5303.5 0 136.58 £0.00£0.00


