	Jan-23									
Date	Full Description of Expenses	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage	Mileage Rate	Mileage Cost £.pp	Recall to Duty	Unpaid Business Miles	Other Expenses	Total Cost
Thursday 05 01/23	Meeting with Cllr Ted Parton LE11	16	0	16	0.45	7.20			£0.00	£7.20
Thursday 05 01/23	Meeting with Birstall Parish Council LE4	9	0	9	0.45	4.05			£0.00	£4.05
Thursday 05 01/23	Meeting with Anstey Parish Council	22	0	22	0.45	9.90			£0.00	£9.90
Friday 06 01/23	PCC's Discussion Day NG5	82	0	82	0.45	36.90			£0.00	£36.90
Thursday 13 01/22	Visit to Signal LE5	19	0	19	0.45	8.55			£0.00	£8.55
Monday 16 01/23	Meeting Cllr Bhatia LE3	5	0	5	0.45	2.25			£0.00	£2.25
Tuesday 17 01/23	Meeting with Sgt Rakhi Mistry LE4	12	0	12	0.45	5.40			£0.00	£5.40
Thursday 19 01/23	Night Hawking Working Group LE15	31	0	31	0.45	13.95			£0.00	£13.95
Thursday 19 01/23	Oakham Castle / Museum meeting with Mr Roberts LE15	24	0	24	0.45	10.80			£0.00	£10.80
Tuesday 24 01/23	Meeting with Cllr Richardson LE19	2	0	2	0.45	0.90			£0.00	£0.90
Tuesday 24 01/23	Meeting with Cllr Hartshorn LE8	2	0	2	0.45	0.90			£0.00	£0.90
Tuesday 24 01/23	Leicestershire & Rutland Council Association Meeting LE8	2	0	2	0.45	0.90			£0.00	£0.90
Tuesday 24 01/23	PCSO Calum Loades LE19	2.5	0	2.5	0.45	1.13			£0.00	£1.13
Friday 27 01/23	Patch Walk LE3	5	0	5	0.45	2.25			£0.00	£2.25
Friday 27 01/23	Games Room Visit (People Zones) LE3	2	0	2	0.45	0.90			£0.00	£0.90
Friday 27 01/23	Meeting with School Liason Officer LE2	5	0	5	0.45	2.25			£0.00	£2.25
Friday 27 01/23	City Schools with School Liason Officer LE2	6	0	6	0.45	2.70			£0.00	£2.70
Sunday 29 01/23	NH Week - Sgt Prince LE4	11	0	11	0.45	4.95			£0.00	£4.95
Monday 30 01/23	Melton Borough Council CCTV Camera Photo Op LE13	46	0	46	0.45	20.70			£0.00	£20.70

Lizzie had booked the Main Con	303.5	0	303.5		136.58	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£136.58
--------------------------------	-------	---	-------	--	--------	-------	-------	-------	---------